Recorded at Request of	UTHE E WEID DIAH ED KECHKDEK BY
at M. Fee Paid \$	1000 KH 7 1+07 DM FFF 7 FA
•	Dep. Book Page Ref.:
Mail tax notice to	Address 294 E 4840 N ProVO_
WA	RRANTY DEED
of Provo CONVEY and WARRANT to	J. NORMAN SMITH FAMILY PARTNERSHIP grantor, County of Utah , State of Utah, hereby
	SCOTT G. SMITH
of	grantee for the sum of DOLLARS,
the following described tract of la State of Utah:	and in County,
or less, from the center of Salt Lake Meridian, thence more or less, along the not 0 begrees 51' 04" 1200 fee of said land, thence South to the east boundary line 1200 feet, more or less, a beginning and being in the of said Section 7; contain Together with a right-of-trunning from the Southwest east Quarter of Section 7 and Meridian to the above-to the presently existing	In 89 Degress 44' 36" East 1319.73 feet, more of Section 7, Township 6 South, Range 3 East, a running North 89 Degrees 44' 36" West 500 feet, orth boundary line of said land, thence South et, more or less, along the west boundary line in 89 Degrees 44' 36" East 500 feet, more or less, of said land, thence North 0 Degrees 51" 04" East along the east boundary line to the point of e Northwest one-quarter of the Southeast one-quarter ning 13.77 acres, more or less. Way of ingress and egress 60 feet in width t Corner of the Northwest Quarter of the South, Township 6 South, Range 2 East, Salt Lake Base described property. This easement shall conform roadways thereon and may be moved by the agreement ssors and assigns, and the Grantor and its successors
WITNESS, the hand of said grant July 3rd	tor , this day of , A. D. 19 89
Signed in the Presence of	J. Norman Smith, General Partner of the Norman Smith Family Partnership
STATE OF UTAH,	} _{65.}
County of 1/404 On the 3 ret day	of July , A. D. 1989
personally appeared before me	and make duly submanifed and to me that the assessed the
the signer of the within instrume same.	ent, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the
	Likeal Mars)
0 10	Notary Public.
My commission expires 9-10	
BLANK #101—WARRANTY DEED—© GEM PRIN	ITING CO CULTAFFOID